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167  widagfia
30 niaafin
12 naafn
6 NUBAR
3 niaafn
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50 niasfn
34 NUIBAR
16 niaafn
81 NUBAR
69 niasfn
6 NUBfn
6 niasfn
6 niaafin
30  wiaafis
12 niaafin
3(3-0-6)



FN.NB.112 mmﬁmqmﬁ@mﬁ%@ﬂﬁ 3(3-0-6)

GEEN112 English for Communication
AAe.113  AEnssngEianisEeus 3(3-0-6)
GEEN113 English for Learning
Anaei14  arenEengiiedngUsTasdanis 3(3-0-6)
GEEN114 English for Specific Purposes
AN.ON.115 aEssamAan1sReas 3(3-0-6)
GEFR115 French for Communication
A9A16  aEnAwien1sReans 3(3-0-6)
GECN116 Chinese for Communication
PIN.NEY. 117 mmﬁjﬁwﬁ@ﬂﬁ?}@mi 3(3-0-6)
GEJP117 Japanese for Communication
ANADII8  ATHIEING g 3(3-0-6)
GEEN118 Foundation English

1.2) NENIVINRULATEAS Gidaundr 6 Wiafia
NN 120  AamilgygynAnen 3(3-0-6)
GEPY120 Contemplative Education
U121 USHeYNEIe 3(3-0-6)
GEPY121 Philosophy of Life
PVLUY.122  ARINAANDNTIR 3(3-0-6)
GEPY122 Meaning of Life
AN.99.123  WEANTTNERESiUN1TRmUNAY 3(3-0-6)
GEPS123 Human Behavior and Self Development
AV.AN.124  gUVRETYEIn 3(3-0-6)

GEAE124 Aesthetic of Life

FV.AW.125  AuRales 3(3-0-6)
GEMU125 Music Appreciation

An.A.126  guREENINiAUARD] 3(3-0-6)
GEAR126 Visual Art Aesthetic

ANHGI27  guviEEEneungAa 3(3-0-6)
GEAD127 Dramatic Arts Appreciation

.an.128  nnslitesasnga i 3(3-0-6)
GEIS128 Using Modern Library



F.F.129
GEAR129

FN.N3.131
GESO131
FIN.NI.132
GESO132
FIN.NI.133
GESO133
FN.FIF.134
GEEC134
FIN.HF. 135
GELW135
FIN.FIF. 136
GEEC136
FN.FN. 137
GECA137
FN.N1.138
GESO138

F191.991.141
GESC141
FIN.IR.142
GEES142
FIN.ATW. 143
GEMA143
FN.H0.144
GEST144
FIN.ATH. 145
GEMA145
FIN.IN. 146
GEHE146

Aaveluanarands
Art in Daily Life
1.3) NANIIRIANFATNAS

o o/ o/

NYEENUAIAN

Man and Society

Afilne

Thai Living

Adlan

Global Living

W FAINBLNe

Sufficiency Economy

ANNNIEAMTUNITANINE IR

Law for Living

\TEgANans WEAmszandi

Economics in Daily Life

ity RaUvimanssnine

Thai Wisdoms in Handicraft

NRFIANNAWIEABUET

Geosocieties of the Lower Northern Region
1.4) NNITINEFAERST AKAAIFAT

AnenFansiionmnnian

Science for Quality of Life

FAntuRwInEDN

Life and Environment

AsARLAZNNSARAWTS

Thinking and Decision Making

AR WFAMLTzI T

Statistics in Daily Life

ATAANARS ARSI T

Mathematics in Daily Life

guAwanLEInUszanT

Mental Health in Daily Life

Tusiasndn

3(3-0-6)

3 nuafin

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

L 1 1 a
TNu@f:Iﬂ’J'I 6 WA

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



FN.AN. 147
GECO147

FN.NR.T51
GEPE151
FIN.NR.152
GEPE152
FIN.NR.153
GEPE153
FIN.NN.154
GEPE154
FN.IN. 155
GEHL155
FN.NN.156
GECS156
FN.NB.157
GEAG157
FN.AF.158
GEHO158

AR.NEL103
EDUC103
AR.NEL1TT
EDUCT11
AF.NE1T12
EDUCT12
AF.NE.223
EDUC223

Al ansmumeAiedin 3(3-0-6)
Information Technology for Life
1.5) NENIFFFINAN YR TGittagndn 3 wiqedia
NI4T 1(0-2-2)
Physical Exercises
Aangandingenng 1(0-2-2)
Rhythmic Activities
AvnUszinnuAaa 1(0-2-2)
Sports for Personal Purposes
ANszinniin 1(0-2-2)
Sports for Teams
quniiledin 2(1-2-3)
Health for Life
B AR zdT 2(1-2-3)
Handiworks in Daily Life
IUNEAT WTIRUTTIT 2(1-2-3)
Agriculture in Daily Life
IUANNTIN WTARUTTI1 T 2(1-2-3)
Home Economics in Daily Life
2) NNIATTRNE Gitlagndn 131 widasfia
2.1) Amdnag Gidaandr 50  wasfia
2.1.1) FAINSANET Gidaandr 34 wasfia
U9AL 30 witefiia
NANNNSANEN WaTATNTNAS 3(2-2-5)
Principles of Education and Pedagogies
A MedmILAg 1(0-2-1)
Thai Language for Teachers
NHIEINOERMTUAT 1(0-2-1)
English Language for Teachers
ATBBNULLLASHAUINANGAT 3(2-2-5)

Designing and Developing Curriculum



AF.NE.224
EDUC224
AF.NE.225
EDUC225
AF.NE.232
EDUC232
AF.NEL241
EDUC241
AF.NPEL.242
EDUC242
AR.NE.251
EDUC251
AF.NPFL.362
EDUC362
AF.NE.AGT
EDUC461

Ar.NE.203
EDUC203
AF.NF.331
EDUC331
AF.NE.351
EDUC351
AF.NE.352
EDUC352
AF.NE.371
EDUC371
AF.NPFL.S72
EDUC372
AF.NPF.37S
EDUC373
AF.NPF.374
EDUC374

ATEBNUULUATNNTIANISAYNS

Designing of Learning and Learning Management
NNTANYINLAE LA NITANY UL IFTIN
Special Education and Inclusive Education

WINNTTN AU AT EITEUYIALAYNITRENITVINNITANEA

3(2-2-5)

2(1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

Innovation Information Technology and Educational Communication

N19IALATUILRUNANITANS T

Educational Measurement and Evaluation

N9V NNITANE

Educational Research

FRINYNENTUAG

Psychology for Teachers

MadniuBuuarRIuIndaNiiann T3S

Classroom Management and Environment for Learning

m‘m’%mﬁmﬁﬁﬂmLmzﬂgmmgﬁLﬁm%fm

Educational Administration and Related Laws
\wan Taiviaenan

AanssnnisAnE et

Educational Activities for Locality

NNITAULNASLAZHNTIANTT

Display and Exhibition

NUHYINAUTA NI UAS

Human Relations for Teachers

NNIANEE1NETIA

Creative Thinking

AUFEATAMANGATNNT AN TR

Music in Basic Education Curriculum

mgﬁ@ﬂme:ﬂﬁmwﬁ’ﬂqmm‘sﬁﬂmﬁguﬁugm

Dancing Performance and Drama in Basic Education Curriculum

’ﬁ@ﬂ:mwﬁﬂqmmﬁﬁﬂmﬁguﬁuﬁm

Arts in Basic Education Curriculum

WAANEUATHUNHINITANNNANGATATANETUANT Y

Physical Education and Recreation in Basic Education Curriculum

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(2-0-4)

4 “wHefin

2(2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)



AR.NN.391
PROF391
AR.NN.491
PROF491
AF.NN.492
PROF492
AR.NN.591
PROF591

WA 113
MATH113
A 121
MATH121
AN 151
MATH151
M. NN.223
STAT223
W.A.231
MATH231
M.AM.251
MATH251
IN.AN.321
MATH321
IN.AN.322
MATH322
IN.AN.331
MATH331
IN.ADN.341
MATH341
IN.ATU.351

MATH351

2.1.2) A NUSENUNITHIAIAN
ARNUGURAEBNATITNINEU 1
Practicum 1
ARNUGURTsENAIENIaEeU 2
Practicum 2
nsUfiannsaenlusamdne |
Internship 1
nsUfriRnnsaenlusamdne 2
Internship 2

2.2) 3ran

2.2.1) A2 NeniIA

g ULARAFT
Fundamental Calculus
NANNITNNATHAFAINAS
Principles of Mathematics
WARARFUALIIIIATIATIATILH 1
Calculus and Analytic Geometry 1
Audnaniiuuaradia
Probability and Statistics
NAAAAIBILAW 1
Linear Algebra 1
WARARFURLLIVIATIATIATIEN 2
Calculus and Analytic Geometry 2
FLUUIUINLATNITU Tz Nd
Number System and Its Applications
N TR
Set Theory
NAATRAUINTTTH 1
Abstract Algebra 1
INFIITVIALI
Foundation of Geometry
ANNTTBIDYAUTATY

Ordinary Differential Equations

Tiviaandn

16

wuefin

2(120)

2(120)

6(360)

6(360)

81 “wHefin

69 “nuafin

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)



IN.AD.352
MATH352
IN.AD.365
MATH365
IN.ATW.421
MATH421
IN. AT 441
MATH441
IN.AN.442
MATH442
IN.A.443
MATH443
IN.AN.451
MATH451
IN.AN.454
MATH454
IN.AN.455
MATH455
IN.ATL.491
MATH491
IN.AD.495
MATH495
IN.N0. 111
STAT11
IN.N0.221
STAT221

M.AE.241
MATH241
M.AU.333
MATH333
N.ATH.435
MATH435

nsRanziien Adinenan S NANEN
Analysis of Secondary School Mathematics
ALRANAATNAS
Discrete Mathematics
NI
Theory of Numbers
nquingvidesdii
Introduction to Graph Theory
neawslagidaadn
Introduction to Topology
RN TN
Metric Space
N19ALATIZABIATIRPNERS
Mathematical Analysis
N19ALATIZAIBIFILAT
Numerical Analysis
N19ALATIZAIBIEDU
Complex Analysis
ANNWIATRAFIRS 1
Seminar in Mathematics 1
TATN9NN NATIA RS
Project of Mathematics
NANFGF
Principles of Statistics
ADABIAARAIENT 1
Mathematical Statistics 1
2.2.2) 3 naMmaan
s Adaasi
Introduction to Geometry
NyAAYAY
Boolean Algebra
neungy
Group Theory

Tusiasndn

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

2(0-4-2)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

6 nuafin

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



WLADLAE6  ANNITBINARNLT DI 3(3-0-6)
MATH456 Introduction to Difference Equations
M.AMAB2  AIAANAATEANYILIS 3(2-2-5)
MATH462 Mathematics Software
WM.ADLA63 AN NAdsFanIUsTand 3(3-0-6)
MATH463 Method of Applied Mathematics
W.AMAB6  UWUUSIABINNATIAAERS 1EAnUsyaTu 3(3-0-6)
MATH466 Mathematical Models in Life Sciences
2.2.3) 3UINISHDUIA BN 6 Wiafia
AR.ADA221  NI9EDNLULNITARRATIAPNENT 3(2-2-5)
MAED221 Mathematics Instructional Designs
AFLATL222  MITHAUINANERTLATNISEEUIAIAANERT 3(2-2-5)
MAED222 Development of School Mathematics Teaching and Learning
3) NHIAIYNRDNLET Titiaenin 6 wuaafin
FenBunarn e undngnauniinendesnsdgraasnumangndetueg
pAFLuaUrBsanstadlszamanges s ligndusnsAnAEeusudouazsioslidiuseinm
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3.1.4 WAASNRNTSANGT

1 v [
AANISANEIN 1 AWTN 1

SAAIAN Fafan wiefia | vqud | UJUR | Anuisitanuiag
FN.NB.112 mmﬁ\mqwﬁ@mﬁ%@mi 3 3 6
GEEN112 English for Communication
N.A.118 | AE1Banguiug 3 3 0 6
GEEN118 Foundation English
Fv.U%.120 | Asmileyayfinen 3 3 0 6
GEPY120 Contemplative Education
AN.92.123 | weRinsanayediunsiamnnu 3 3 0 6
GEPS123 Human Behavior and Self Development
IN.AMU.113 ﬁuﬁmumqﬁﬂ 3 3 0 6
MATH113 Fundamental Calculus
W.80.223 | pnndrenduuazads 3 3 0 6
STAT223 Probability and Statistics
WLADL32T | FEUUIUINUAENNTUTEYNA 3 3 0 6
MATH321 Number System and Its Applications

99N 21 21 0 42

Halay/fUAA = 63




1 b 74 [l
AANTSANEIN 2 A7 1

SHHIYUN ftadun wiefin | ngui) | UGG | Anuidteauias
ANAe.113 | nendanguiionnsdend 3 3 0 6
GEEN113 English for Learning
AV.NG.152 | AanTandngenay 1 0 2 2
GEPE152 Rhythmic Activities
Anan155 | guawiiedan 2 1 2 3
GEHL155 Health for Life
ARLAALI03 | NANNTANEIUALATNTNAG 3 2 2 5
EDUC103 Principles of Education and Pedagogies
APLAA.223 | N1TRBNULLUASARNINANGAT 3 2 2 5
EDUC223 Designing and Developing Curriculum
WMAM.121 | AN NARAFIEAT 3 3 0 6
MATH121 Principles of Mathematics
WM.AM.151 | WARARRUATLTUIAIATIATIEN 1 3 2 2 5
MATH151 Calculus and Analytic Geometry 1
WL.AM341 | FINFIULTUIATA 3 2 2 5
MATH341 Foundation of Geometry

99 21 15 12 37
W lag/FaN = 64




[l b 74 [l
AMANTSANEIN 1 AUDR 2

SHHIYUN ftaAun niaefia | ngui | UHUG | Anuisicanuiag
Anae.i14 | anendangeiiindnglarasdianis 3 3 0 6
GEEN114 English for Specific Purposes
AN.82.131 | unmdiudeny 3 3 0 6
GESO131 Man and Society
ARL.AA.224 | NNTRBNULLLAZIANTTIEYNS 3 2 2 5
EDUC224 Designing of Learning and Learning Management
ARLAR.251 | ARINYIRMTUAS 3 2 2 5
EDUC251 Psychology for Teachers
WM.AM251 | WARAANUAZLTIIATIATIATILI 2 3 2 2 5
MATH251 Calculus and Analytic Geometry 2
W.AM.365 | AyAAtiarans 3 3 0 6
MATH365 Discrete Mathematics
W 0. 111 NANa% 3 3 0 6
STAT111 Principles of Statistics

39N 21 18 6 39

Halay/FUA = 63




1 v [l
AANSANEIN 2 29 2

SHHIYUN Faden wiefia | nqud] | UJUR | Anuidisumuas
Anan141 | Angnrassitenomnnaan 3 3 6
GESC141 Science for Quality of Life
AN.ADL143 | n1sAnuaTn1TFRaule 3 3 0 6
GEMA143 Thinking and Decision Making
ARLARIT2 | AENENNOEANTUAS 1 0 2 1
EDUCT12 English Language for Teachers
ARNA362 | NadnduEeuuazRouandeniianiaiaus 3 2 2 5
EDUC362 Classroom Management and Environment for Learning
W.ADL322 | N BLER 3 3 0 6
MATH322 Set Theory
W.AM.351 | ANNTTBIBYUEANEY 3 3 0 6
MATH351 Ordinary Differential Equations
W.AMA21 | NEBIUIY 3 3 0 6
MATH421 Theory of Numbers

99N 19 17 4 36
W lwg/Fani = 57




1 v [
ANANSANEIN 1 FWDN 3

SHHIYUN faden wiaefin | ngud | UHUR | Anuisianuias
ARLNALIT | A neamsung 1 0 2 1
EDUCT11 Thai Language for Teachers
ARLARL232 | WinngaN waluladasaumaLaznig 3 2 2 5

Aoansnenisine
EDUC232 Innovation Information Technology and

Educational Communication
ARLNA.24T | N1TIALAZUTERUNANITANET 3 2 2 5
EDUC241 Educational Measurement and Evaluation
M.AM231 | NEAIAIBILELY 1 3 3 0 6
MATH231 Linear Algebra 1
m.Aos44l | neuinsividesdu 3 3 0 6
MATH441 Introduction to Graph Theory
WM.AM.A51T | NMaNRIABNATnAIEnS 3 3 0 6
MATH451 Mathematical Analysis
AR.ADL.221 | N19DENLLUNITNEUATIRAINAS 3 2 2 5
MAED221 Mathematics Instructional Designs

it 19 15 8 34
i ng/qUA9A = 57




[l v [
AMANISANEIN 2 2N 3

SHHIYUN faden wiaefin | vqud) | UJUR | Anuidisumuas
ARL.NR.225 NNTANEIRLAY LAZNITANYILUUIEEWTIN 2 1 2 3
EDUC225 Special Education and Inclusive Education
ARNAA6T | MNALAMIANITANEN uazgrsteiiAeadng 2 2 0 4
EDUC461 Educational Administration and Related Laws
ARFL.NPL.242 N19R9NINNITANEN 3 2 2 5
EDUC242 Educational Research
IN.AD.331 NEAAAUINTTTH 1 3 3 0 6
MATH331 Abstract Algebra 1
W.ADL.455 N19ALATIZABE R 3 3 0 6
MATH455 Complex Analysis
W.AMA43 | UAQHBITTENS 3 3 0 6
MATH443 Metric Space
XXXXXXX ABINTANYEDN (1) 2 - - -

F9H 18 14 4 30

Fluy/qUaN = 48




1 v '
ANANISANEIN 1 FuDN 4

SHHIYUN faden miefin | ngui] | UHUR | Anuidicumuas
ARLNN.39T | NSRNUGURIENTNAZIENINaEew 1 2 0 7.5 0
PROF391 Practicum 1
w.An442 | neweladidedi 3 3 0 6
MATH442 Introduction to Topology
MAIE2 | NMIesdifemadinmansisnAne 3 2 2 5
MATH352 Analysis of Secondary School Mathematics
WM.AMA9T | FNNUIAIAPNEAT 1 1 0 2 1
MATH491 Seminar in Mathematics 1
M.a0.221 ADRBIAIAPENT 1 3 3 0 6
STAT221 Mathematical Statistics 1
ARLADL222 | NITRAHIMANGATUAZNNTELUIANAFNERS 3 2 2 5
MAED222 Development of School Mathematics Teaching

and Learning
XXXXXXX A NADNET (1) 3 - - -
99N 18 =210 = 13.5 =23

Falny/dUa = Tsiaaindn 46.5




1 b 74 [l
ANANISANEYIN 2 AUUN 4

SHHIYUN ftadun wiqefin | vqud | UJOR | Anwistanuias
ARLNN.491 | NSRNUHURITNINATIENnINaEeu 2 2 0 7.5 0
PROF491 Practicum 2
W.ANM.454 | N19AATIZATIRILAY 3 3 0 6
MATH454 Numerical Analysis
M.AMA495 | TATsUneAdinmmans 2 0 4 2
MATH495 Project of Mathematics
XXXXXXX ANEANENARN (2) 2 - - -
XXXXXXX A uaniden (1) 3 - - -
XXXXXXX Areniaen (2) 3 - - -
XXXXXXX ABUADNLET (2) 3 - - -

59N 18 >3 > 11.5 >8
Halny/dUadA = Tisianndn 22.5
aAnsAnEnf 1 987 5

SAAIAN ftaan wiefin | vgud | UJUR | Anwiditumuas
ArHN492 | naUfifinisaeuluaniudine 1 6 0 225 0
PROF492 Internship 1

59 6 0 22.5 0
Haluy/FUa9A = 22.5
AAnTsAnEAT 2 F4T7 5

SHAIUN ftaAun miefin | ngud | UG | Anuiditumuas
ArHN.591 | nsUfiRnsaeuluanufine 2 6 0 22.5 0
PROF591 Internship 2

59N 6 0 22.5 0

Halug/FUAN = 22.5




3.1.5 A1BBUIYSILFIAN

SUNIUN
FN.an. 111

GETH111

FAN.NB8.112

GEEN112

FIn152919%

FN.Na.113
GEEN113

FN.N|.114
GEEN114

Fn.ael. 115
GEFR115

FIn152919%

FIN.N9.116

GECN116

FIn152919%

FauazArasuieseiyn niaafin
mMuneian1siasns 3(3-0-6)
Thai for Communication

Raulusedyn : Bifl

o o ' = ) = P
PANLAEUTINTITH 790 ﬂﬁ‘jﬂﬂmmzﬂ’]‘jmﬂuﬂ’m’]ﬁ/m TuﬂqugLﬂuLﬂﬁﬂQN’ﬂﬂ’ﬂﬂqﬁ

AMEIBINGULNBNITHDRTS 3(3-0-6)
English for Communication
Saulasedan : Tl

Aninezn1sye W9 suuazidsuntudongeiiel¥deansiuaaiunisalsneg tu

NEDINGEINBNITTENS 3(3-0-6)
English for Learning
Saulasedy : il

MnezuazmalaAn1sile wa 813 Lazs@aunengenguiien1sEens

AEIBINEINBINGUTZHIALANE 3(3-0-6)
English for Specific Purposes
Raulasredun : 6l

N9 WA 8134 UATITEUNTEISINEINENNITHIAUERITEANIR LTS RAIRNAL

AEINSILATNDNISNBNS 3(3-0-6)
French for Communication
W[aulasiedyn : (W

Aninurnnais wa 811 uaz@anntunsaaiNe Faeans uaniunnsolde u

AMHITRNBNISHENTS 3(3-0-6)
Chinese for Communication
W[aulasiednn : (W5

Anvnuzn1ais wa 811 uazidaunuduiielddoans Tuaaiunisaisnelu



nagy.117  awndiuienisiaans 3(3-0-6)

GEJP117 Japanese for Communication

Jawlasedan : Tift

Annuznngils wa d1u uazideuntuiduwielddeans Tuaomnisoisneg
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AN.ND.118 mmé’eﬂquﬁugqu 3(3-0-6)
GEEN118 Foundation English
Jawlaseidan : Gifl
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an.lx.120  FemilgyyFinun 3(3-0-6)
GEPY120 Contemplative Education

Jaulasneden : Tifl
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an.a121  Usasyndiia 3(3-0-6)
GEPY121 Philosophy of Life
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AN.UY.122 AIIHAIIVBIZTIN 3(3-0-6)
GEPY122 Meaning of Life

Saulasiedan : Tus
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AN.92.123  WORANTINNHEINUNITAMUIAN 3(3-0-6)

GEPS123 Human Behavior and Self Development
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AN.AN.124  FUNIABIAIN 3(3-0-6)
GEAE124 Aesthetic of Life
Joulaseiden : Tifl
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AN.AW.125  ANASHREN 3(3-0-6)
GEMU125 Music Appreciation
Saulasedyn : Bifl
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AN.Al.126  gunszyneiauEad 3(3-0-6)
GEAR126 Visual Art Aesthetic

Jawlasedan : Tift
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AN.UG.127  gunEseznengAai 3(3-0-6)
GEAD127 Dramatic Arts Appreciation

Jawlasedan : Tift
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AN.AN.128  NNSLEviDINNALATAN 3(3-0-6)

GEIS128 Using Modern Library
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en.al.129  AadzTudBalszani 3(3-0-6)
GEAR129 Art in Daily Life
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AN.H2.131  dnudiuReAN 3(3-0-6)
GESO131 Man and Society
Jawlasedan : Tift
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AN.N2.132  Fdlne 3(3-0-6)
GESO132 Thai Living
Saulasredan : Tl
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GESO133 Global Living
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AN.AA.134  LASHFNAINBLINYS 3(3-0-6)
GEEC134 Sufficiency Economy
Saulnsefen : Tus
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ANLWALIZ5  AgUNIREMSUNTISANENEGa 3(3-0-6)

GELW135 Law for Living

Saulusenyn : Bifl
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AVLAR.136  LASEgAINRSTNEAnUsza1TW 3(3-0-6)
GEEC136 Economics in Daily Life
Jawlasedan : Tift
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An.an.137  aRdgygyrfalinanssuing 3(3-0-6)
GECA137 Thai Wisdoms in Handicraft
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AN.H.138  ARAIANNIALNHBABNATS 3(3-0-6)
GESO138 Geosocieties of the Lower Northern Region
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AN.IN. 141 awmmﬂm%tﬁaqfumw%m 3(3-0-6)
GESC141 Science for Quality of Life
Saulasiedan : Tus
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ANAR142  FAmfuRIuInAaN 3(3-0-6)
GEES142 Life and Environment
Saulasiedan : Tus
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AN.ADd. 143 ansAnuaznisinaule 3(3-0-6)
GEMA143 Thinking and Decision Making
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An.ae.144  wGRLEIRUSzAIM 3(3-0-6)

GEST144 Statistics in Daily Life

Joulaseiden : Tifl
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AN.AML145  ASiAFEnS WEAnUsz 1N 3(3-0-6)
GEMA145 Mathematics in Daily Life
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AN.IN.146  faawanieEdndsyeniu 3(3-0-6)
GEHE146 Mental Health in Daily Life

Jawlasedan : Gift
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AN.AN.147  aluladidsauimaiiadin 3(3-0-6)

GECO0147 Information Technology for Life

Raulasedyn : Bifl
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ANAR.I5T  AEUIHIS 1(0-2-2)
GEPE151 Physical Exercises
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FAN.WNR.152 Aanssuidneenae 1(0-2-2)
GEPE152 Rhythmic Activities
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AN.WNA.153  ARtdszianiyaas 1(0-2-2)
GEPE153 Sports for Personal Purposes
Saulasredan : Tl
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ANWA.154  ARtdszianiia 1(0-2-2)
GEPE154 Sports for Teams
Joulaseiden : Tifl
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Aanis5  guawiNedin 2(1-2-3)

GEHL155 Health for Life

Jaulasred : Tif
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ANAN.156 919 kddaLszanin 2(1-2-3)
GECS156 Handiworks in Daily Life
Saulasedyn : Bifl
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AN.N@.157  9nERsuEdaUsyeniu 2(1-2-3)
GEAG157 Agriculture in Daily Life
Wawlasiedyn : s
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AN.AA1I58  9THANNSTH IMZTAAL SN 2(1-2-3)
GEHO158 Home Economics in Daily Life

Raulusenyn : Bifl
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AR.NA.103  NANNISANYILRLATIINAS 3(2-2-5)
EDUCI103 Principles of Education and Pedagogies
Saulasedyn : il
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ARLAALTT At vedmsuas 1(0-2-1)
EDUCT11 Thai Language for Teachers

Jawlasedan : Tift
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ARLNA.112  AEIBINGEEINTUAS 1(0-2-1)
EDUCT12 English Language for Teachers
Waulasedyn : il
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ARL.NA.223  NISBBNUULUASWRIHINANGAS 3(2-2-5)
EDUC223 Designing and Developing Curriculum

Jawlasedan : Tift
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AF.NA.224 msaammuuazé'ﬂmﬂ‘%ﬂuﬁ 3(2-2-5)

EDUC224 Designing of Learning and Learning Management
Joulaseiden : Tifl
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ARLNAL225  A1SANEIRLAYNUAZNISANNILULLZENSIN 2(1-2-3)
EDUC225 Special Education and Inclusive Education

Sanlasiedzy : (sl
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AALNA.252  wiAnTeN WAlMIASASRUINALANNSRBRNSNINISANKA 3(2-2-5)
EDUC232 Innovation Information Technology and Educational Communication
Jawlasedan : Tift
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ARLNA.241  A1TIALAZLSEINRKNANTTANET 3(2-2-5)
EDUC241 Educational Measurement and Evaluation
Jawlasedan : Gift
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AF.NA.242  NI5IFEUNINTTANGT 3(2-2-5)

EDUC242 Educational Research
Joulaseiden : Tifl
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ARL.NA.251  ARINENEINTUAS 3(2-2-5)
EDUC251 Psychology for Teachers

Saulasiedan : Tus
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AR.NA.321 NISANASINHSSA 2(1-2-3)
EDUC321 Creative Thinking

Saulasiedan : Tus
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ARLNA.331T  ASTALNANUAHNTIANTS 2(1-2-3)
EDUC331 Display and Exhibition
Joulaseiden : Tifl
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ARLNA.351  HHHERNANUERINITUAS 2(1-2-3)
EDUC351 Human Relations for Teachers

Jawlasedan : Tift
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AR.NA.362 msé’w%gw,‘%ﬂmmzﬁqu,'mfiiﬂmﬁ@ﬂ'm%ﬂui 3(2-2-5)
EDUC362 Classroom Management and Environment for Learning
Jaulasred : Tif

ynaed sluuuazmAlianIaTaiuEsuLarRILnderianiaduus nTaenuuLiu
BuuuazwiaidesfeduaduimunnsiaAtioyan anel §an 919018 Anlauazandneos
fifstlarasd nafindedesisluladeuuaznisudnsdnnisiudou nseenuuunisdnguEey
uazRundnsifianisBausnisazfinuarnninanisssfin i unisusules nsdadude
uazAsIndniionsdeg nsdnvinlassnsdannig Tassnisiinendn Tasennsuazianasuiiie
WMHINITTANTTANEURBRAUATNTN N1TRAUIAIIHNTINTT0 IUNITUFNTT AN TS

ANTNETHITO NS REANSTIRADININ LAaTAIMNEINITO IHN T Ua a5 e

q



AANA.461  nsudsnsAnuIuangsnaiieadias 2(2-0-4)
EDUC461 Educational Administration and Related Law

Jawlasedan : Gift
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ARLNA.Z71  AUAIAINNANYATNITANYITRNNG I 2(1-2-3)

EDUC371 Music in Basic Education Curriculum
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AA.NA.372  WgARIUAZAZATATNUANEASNISANYITRN KGN 2(1-2-3)
EDUC372 Dancing Performance and Drama in Basic Education Curriculum

Jawlasedan : Tift

ANVNTBLAz AN ARy aeIug AaTuararATEmTURN Ussivaesfianssnuay
MadnRanasdwsufnAvnzauiusziuduracdidon nisiaznoumasnisdaniausiniedi
WA TUN1S3MEENITULEAY N1aRENUN N19deuunazAsetniinIuRuting vinassnadiie

FANNTUARINTIAReNTIH IFENANEIUAns19T WEpaenARBItUNANgAINTANENTWNNg M

b A ¥

AR.NA.373  ARUzAIANAangnIn1sANYIIUNLG I 2(1-2-3)
EDUC373 Arts in Basic Education Curriculum

Waulasedyn : il
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ARLNA.374  WRANWILAZHUNHINITATHAANGATNTITANKITUANE N 2(1-2-3)

EDUC374 Physical Education and Recreation in Basic Education Curriculum
Naulasedan : (W8
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Ar.NN.391 ms‘?]nﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁ%m%wﬂgiwdﬁ«%ﬂu 1 2(120)

PROF391 Practicum 1
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PROF491 Practicum 2
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PROF492 Internship 1
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PROF591 Internship 2
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MATH113 Fundamental Calculus
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MATH121 Principles of Mathematics
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MATH151 Calculus and Analytic Geometry 1
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MATH231 Linear Algebra 1
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MATH251 Calculus and Analytic Geometry 2
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MATH321 Number System and Its Applications
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MATH322 Set Theory
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MATH331 Abstract Algebra 1
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MATH341 Foundation of Geometry
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MATH351 Ordinary Differential Equations
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MATH352 Analysis of Secondary School Mathematics
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MATH365  Discrete Mathematics
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MATH421 Theory of Numbers
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MATH441 Introduction to Graph Theory
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MATH442 Introduction to Topology
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MATH443 Metric Space
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MATHA451 Mathematical Analysis
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MATH454 Numerical Analysis
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MATH455 Complex Analysis
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MATH491 Seminar in Mathematics 1
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MATH495 Project of Mathematics
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STAT111 Principles of Statistics

Saulasnadan ; s

ANNVNNEIDIRER BauRuasy lanluaaBRTiE uEAnUsza 1 uduneulunis T
sdffianisinanls ndndesiunsannasiiandu fulagn n1suanuas armiesduuiuma
WN WUUTI4E89 WATLUULNA THIHus n15uenuasAndi §e1nfaeg 19anannnslsennsfnnng
NAFBUANYFATIN N193LAT1ERAINULTUIIN NTNIANNINANTILNI19FULT N1TNEINTDINAS

AU aRAANT AN LT UNTHANINN N ED R



m.a.221  dffBAMRAIEAS 1 3(3-0-6)
STAT221 Mathematical Statistics 1
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MATH241 Introduction to Geometry
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MATH333 Boolean Algebra
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MATH435 Group Theory
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MATH456 Introduction to Difference Equations
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MATH462 Mathematics Software
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MATH463 Method of Applied Mathematics
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MATH466 Mathematical Models in Life Sciences

Saulasedyn : il

LS aasadiaransuuy e o ns a1 BINaA I BIAMLLLS a9
aamansuuy Haadilnaannts Banano iliBed wunsiasmeadiarmansuuuseindlas

ANNTBIBYANE (I

AR.AS.221  ANSEENLUUNISHDRARAFATENS 3(2-2-5)

MAED221 Mathematics Instructional Designs
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MAED222 Development of School Mathematics Teaching and Learning
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